MepBeHcTBO ropoaa MockBbl cpeau OHOLWEN U AeBYyLUEeK

N0 Mocksuy, r.Mockea

25.02.2019

OEBYLLUKW, CTAPLLUMA BO3PACT - KopoTkas nporpamma

CTAPTOBbIN IUCT

28.02.2019

Crapr. Mst Fop poxaeHnsa
HOMep
1 -2 PASMUHKA
1 Mapus KPBPKOBA 2006
CK Mezacrnopm, Mockea
2 Omunma OCTPOBCKAA 2006
YOP Ne4, Mockea
3 AHacTtacus BONKOBA 2007
CK Mezacrnopm, Mockea
4 Codbss MYPABBLEBA 2006
CLUOP LICKA um.)Kyka, Mocksa
5 Apenuva NMETPOCAH 2007
CLLIOP Mocksuuy, Mockea
2 -a PASMUHKA
6 Anactacua MOPO30BA 2007
CLIOP LICKA um XKyka, Mockea
7  Kamuna BAIIMEBA 5 2006
Cambo-70, OmoeneHue XpycmarbHbil,Mockea
8 HOnns ®PUNMMOHOBA 2007
YOP Ne4, Mockea
9  EkarepuHa FEVHULL 2006
CK Mezacriopm, Mockea
10 Codbs AKATBEBA 5 2007
Cambo-70, OmoeneHue XpycmarbHbil,Mockea
1" KceHusa 3EBAXMHA 2006
A®K AHeenebi lNnoweHko, Mockea
3 -a PASBMUHKA
12  Mapus 3AXAPOBA 2007
Camb0-70, OmdeneHue XpycmarnsHsiti,Mockea
13 Mapraputa KOBAJIEBA 2007
OmodeneHue 3se3da L{@KuC C3AO0 , Mockea
14 AnrenuHa YAMJIbIFMHA 2006
Cambo-70, OmdeneHue KoHek YHalikosckol, Mockea
15 Bwonetta ®UNOHEL 2006
YOP Ne4, Mockea
16 Enusaseta MAJIEHKUHA 2006
CLLI Ne 2, Mockea
17  Vipuna BALLKATOBA 2007
CLLU Ne 2, Mockea
noagroToBKA NbOA
4 - PABMUHKA
18  KapwuHa BEJTAEBA 2007
LIr® Akademus noda Kydpsisuesa B.H.
19 Onbra HUKOHOPOBA 2006
CK Mezacnopm, Mocksa
20 Hartanbs JIATYTOBA 2007
Cambo-70, OmdeneHue KoHex Yalikosckoli, Mockea
21 Codcbss CAMOOENTIKMHA 2007
CLUOP LICKA um.>Kyka, Mocksa
22  Hapexpa CYJIA 2006
CLLUOP Mockeu4, Mockea
23  Beponuka NETEPUMOBA 2007

CLLIOP CokonbHuku, Mockea




24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

5 -a PASMUHKA
Buktopust MATTMHBAK
ClLI Ne10, Mockea
Anactacusa KOJIMOOBA
YOP Ne4, Mockea
Anactacusa LHABOTOBA
CLlI CHexHbie bapcbi, Mocksa
Maia XPOMbIX
Cambo-70, OmdeneHue XpycmarnbHbil,Mockea

Oneca KAJIMHNHA
LIPC Cmonuya, Mocksa

Enusaseta LUAMNITOBA
CK Mezacnopm, OmodeneHue Kpbinamckoe, Mockea

NOoraoToOBKA JIbOA

6 -1 PASMUHKA
Mana KY3bMWHA
CLIOP LICKA um.>Kyka, Mockea
Codbbss KYPUTTMHA
OmaoeneHue 3ee3da L{®KuC C3A0 ,Mockea

Ana NMBEHLIEBA
CLIOP LICKA um.XKyka, Mockea

Canbma ATAMOBA
CLIOP LICKA um.>Kyka, Mockea
Oapbs YCAYEBA
Camb0-70, OmdeneHue XpycmanbHbilt,Mockea

Huka PABUHNHA
CLUIOP LICKA um.XKyka, Mockea

7 -1 PASMUHKA

MonnHa MOMNOBA

A®K Areenbi lMnroweHko, Mockea
YnbsiHa LUNPAEBA

LIPC Cmonuya, Mockea
Hatanus OBCAHHWKOBA

YOP Ne4, Mockea
Cogons CAPHOBCKAA

YOP Ne4, Mockea
Anactacusa TOPLLKOBA

CK Meeacriopm, Mockea

3nata POMNHA
CLIOP Ne 23, Mocksa
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